
G A M E S

BOOK NOW,

LET’S PLAY!

EVENT SCHEDULE – 3 WEEKENDS ONLY!

Saturday 26  – Monday 28  July 2025th th

Saturday 2  – Sunday 3  August 2025nd rd

Saturday 9  – Monday 11  August 2025th th

Featured Games & Activities: 
Wibit Adventure Float Challenge, Water Scooter, Boat

Racing, Volleyball, Table Tennis, Water Basketball, Chair Ball,

Relay Race, Golf, Badminton, Pickleball, Puppy Games, and

more!

Back for Year 2 – Bigger, Bolder, and Even More Fun!
Get ready to play, laugh, and compete with your family,

beloved one, and even your pets at SO Sofitel Hua Hin —

now with even more energy, excitement, and non-stop

fun for everyone!

Join us for over 10 fun games and sports activities designed

for kids, families, and even pets! Whether you are playing solo

or teaming up, there is something exciting for everyone.

For more information, please call 032 709 530, 032 709 529, 032 709 501

Add LINE: @sosofitelhuahin

SO/ HUA HIN GAMES 2025 – PLAY ON!
The Ultimate Family Challenge at SO/ Sofitel Hua Hin



G A M E S

SAT 26 - MON 28 JULY 2025
EVENT SCHEDULE

Three-legged race at Signature lawn

Opening ceremony and
parade at Beach lawn

Beach volleyball match at Beach lawn

Water basketball
at Solarium pool

Water balloon match
at Sig nature lawn

Swimming competition
at SO pool

Water gun shooting at Signature lawn

Family fun games at SO Wonderland

Ninja warrior at Playground

2727
SUN

WIBIT challenge at Signature pool

Puppy games at Signature lawn

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:30 PM

2828
MON

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

2626 11:00 AM

SAT 2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM



G A M E S

SAT 2 - SUN 3 AUGUST 2025
EVENT SCHEDULE

Chair ball at Signature lawn

Pickleball at Pickleball court 

Golf competition at
SO Wonderland Adventure Golf

Table tennis at Galerie 

Boat racing at Signature pool

Fun diving at Signature pool

33
SUN

WIBIT challenge
at Signature pool

Puppy games
at Signature lawn

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:30 PM

22 11:00 AM

SAT 2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Special guest : Suthasini Sawettabut

Thailand national table tennis player



G A M E S

SAT 9 - MON 11 AUGUST 2025
EVENT SCHEDULE

Water scooter
at Signature pool

Ball and body game
at Sig nature lawn

Tug of war at Beach lawn

Closing ceremony
and parade

Tekwando at Galerie

Water polo at Solarium pool

Golf relay game at Signature lawn

Puppy games at Signature lawn

Relay race at Signature lawn

Badminton match
at Signature lawn

Tennis match at Tennis court

1010
SUN

WIBIT challenge at Signature pool11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

1111
MON

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

99 11:00 AM

SAT 2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM


